2024 Event Hours: SCMGA

Event
2024 Kickoff: Member Meeting
Intro to Herbs; Winter Sowing

Bus Trip PBS WI Garden/Landscape Expo

Annual Seed/Book/Magazine Swap

Megan Cain, Zoom Presentation:
Design Inspiration for a Creative Vegetable Garden

Member Meeting: Herbs and Planting

Date
1-22-24

2-10-24

2-28-24

3-4-24

4-2-24

Location
UW Green Bay-Sheb Campus

Madison

UW Green Bay-Sheb Campus

UW Green Bay-Sheb Campus

UW Green Bay-Sheb Campus

Education Hours #Members
Herbs: 0.5 hour 21
Project/Committee/Event/

Website Info: 0.5 hour
Winter Sowing: 1 hour

Individual hours will vary 10
depending on which
seminars you attended

Herb Garden Planning: 1 hr 14
Seed Swap: 0.5 hr.

1.25 hours 16

2 hours 15

#Guests
4



