2024 Event Hours: SCMGA

Event	Date	Location	<b>Education Hours</b>	#Members	#Guests
2024 Kickoff: Member Meeting	1-22-24	UW Green Bay-Sheb Campus	Herbs: 0.5 hour	21	4
Intro to Herbs; Winter Sowing			Project/Committee/Event/		
			Website Info: 0.5 hour		
			Winter Sowing: 1 hour		
Bus Trip PBS WI Garden/Landscape Expo	2-10-24	Madison	Individual hours will vary	10	8
			depending on which		
			seminars you attended		
Annual Seed/Book/Magazine Swap	2-28-24	UW Green Bay-Sheb Campus	Herb Garden Planning: 1 hr	14	0
			Seed Swap: 0.5 hr.		
Megan Cain, Zoom Presentation:	3-4-24	UW Green Bay-Sheb Campus	1.25 hours	16	2
Design Inspiration for a Creative Vegetable Garden					
Member Meeting: Herbs and Planting	4-2-24	UW Green Bay-Sheb Campus	2 hours	15	0